TOTAL DEBT $180,250,000 $0 $180,250,000 ($180,135,174) $114,826 48.42%

4. CUSTOMER DEPOSITS $770 $0 $770  $770 0.32% 2.00% 0.01%

5. DEFERRED INCOME TAXES ($22,175) $35,366 $13,191  $13,191 5.56% 0.00% 0.00%

6. TOTAL $350,361,095 $35,366 $350,396,461 ($350,159,355) $237,106 100.00% 19.09% 7.99%

   RANGE OF REASONABLENESS LOW HIGH

   RETURN ON EQUITY  9.45% 11.45%

   OVERALL RATE OF RETURN 7.53% 8.45%

Note: Common equity, long-term debt, and short-term debt are actual for Lake Placid Utilities, Inc.’s parent company, UI,
and customer deposits and accumulated deferred income taxes are actual for Lake Placid Utilities, Inc.

ORDER NO. PSC-14-0335-PAA-WS  ATTACHMENT
DOCKET NO. 130243-WS
PAGE 35

  LAKE PLACID UTILITIES, INC.   SCHEDULE NO. 3-A

  TEST YEAR ENDED  12/31/12   DOCKET NO. 130243-WS

  SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME

   COMMISSION ADJUST.

   TEST YEAR COMMISSION  ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE

   PER UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

   1. OPERATING REVENUES   $57,538 $240 $57,778 $11,340 $69,118

   19.63%

  OPERATING EXPENSES:

   2.   OPERATION & MAINTENANCE $37,895 ($904) $36,991 $0 $36,991

   3.   DEPRECIATION (NET) 10,659 (826) 9,833 0 9,833

   4.   AMORTIZATION 0 0 0 0 0

   5.   TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 6,717 (1,038) 5,679 510 6,189

   6.   INCOME TAXES 426 587 1013 2,080 3,094

   7. TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES   $55,697 ($2,181) $53,516 $2,591 $56,106

   8. OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS)   $1,841 $4,262 $13,011

   9. WATER RATE BASE   $156,453 $162,841 $162,841

   10. RATE OF RETURN 1.18% 2.62% 7.99%

ORDER NO. PSC-14-0335-PAA-WS  ATTACHMENT
DOCKET NO. 130243-WS
PAGE 36

  LAKE PLACID UTILITIES, INC.   SCHEDULE NO. 3-B

  TEST YEAR ENDED  12/31/12   DOCKET NO. 130243-WS

  SCHEDULE OF WASTEWATER OPERATING INCOME

   COMMISSION ADJUST.

   TEST YEAR COMMISSION ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE

   PER UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

   1. OPERATING REVENUES   $70,751 $189 $70,940 ($1,425) $69,515

   (2.01%)

  OPERATING EXPENSES:

   2.   OPERATION & MAINTENANCE $41,530 $5,790 $47,069 $0 $47,069

   3.   DEPRECIATION (NET) 16,683 (8,055) 8,628 0 8,628

   4.   AMORTIZATION 0 0 0 0 0

   5.   TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 6,771 (234) 6,537 (64) 6,473

   6.   INCOME TAXES 429 1,243 1,672 (261) 1,412

   7. TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES   $65,413 ($1,304) $69,906 ($326) $63,581

   8. OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS)   $5,338 $7,034 $5,934

   9. WASTEWATER RATE BASE   $64,161 $74,266 $74,266

   10. RATE OF RETURN 8.32% 9.47% 7.99%

ORDER NO. PSC-14-0335-PAA-WS  ATTACHMENT
DOCKET NO. 130243-WS
PAGE 37

  LAKE PLACID UTILITIES, INC.   Schedule No. 3-C
  TEST YEAR ENDED 12/31/12   DOCKET NO. 130243-WS